
 

Category-wise number of registered candidates 

Category Gender 
Qualifying examination 

JEE (Main) 
2015 Paper-1 

JEE (Main) 
2015 Paper-2 

JEE (Advanced) 
2015 

GEN Male 
Female 

57,361 
17,094 

9,457 
6,599 

13,068 
1,822 

GEN-PwD Male 
Female 

560 
96 

71 
27 

79 
9 

OBC-NCL Male 
Female 
Third 

37,931 
8,118 

1 

6,299 
2,909 

0 

5,035 
490 

0 

OBC-NCL-PwD Male 
Female 

424 
48 

59 
9 

35 
1 

SC Male 
Female 
Third 

16,180 
3,895 

1 

2,951 
1,262 

2,176 
298 

SC-PwD Male 
Female 

56 
7 

7 
0 

3 
0 

ST Male 
Female 

6,630 
1,611 

1,350 
477 

628 
97 

ST-PwD Male 
Female 

26 
4 

2 
1 

1 
0 

TOTAL 
Male 
Female 
Third 

1,19,168 
30,873 

2 

20,196 
11,284 

0 

21,025 
2,717 

0 

For preparatory courses 

GEN-PwD Male 
Female 

  65 
12 

OBC-NCL-PwD Male 
Female 

  50 
4 

SC-PwD Male 
Female 

  9 
0 

ST Male 
Female 

  755 
148 

ST-PwD Male 
Female 

  2 
0 

TOTAL 
Male 
Female 

  881 
164 

 


