Category-wise number of registered candidates

		Qualifying examination		
Category	Gender	JEE (Main)	JEE (Main)	JEE (Advanced)
		2015 Paper-1	2015 Paper-2	2015
GEN	Male	57,361	9,457	13,068
	Female	17,094	6,599	1,822
GEN-PwD	Male	560	71	79
	Female	96	27	9
OBC-NCL	Male	37,931	6,299	5,035
	Female	8,118	2,909	490
	Third	1	0	0
OBC-NCL-PwD	Male	424	59	35
	Female	48	9	1
SC	Male	16,180	2,951	2,176
	Female	3,895	1,262	298
	Third	1		
SC-PwD	Male	56	7	3
	Female	7	0	0
ST	Male	6,630	1,350	628
	Female	1,611	477	97
ST-PwD	Male	26	2	1
	Female	4	1	0
	Male	1,19,168	20,196	21,025
TOTAL	Female	30,873	11,284	2,717
	Third	2	0	0
For preparatory courses				
GEN-PwD	Male			65
	Female			12
OBC-NCL-PwD	Male			50
	Female			4
SC-PwD	Male			9
	Female			0
ST	Male			755
	Female			148
ST-PwD	Male			2
	Female			0
TOTAL	Male			881
	Female			164